Konkurencja 22 Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
17/12/2022 - 17:31 Lista startowa

Rok ur.
Serialz11,17:31

3 Iskra Tomasz 12  Nika Sport Team Krakow 06 NT
4 Choma Maksym 06 Feniks Debica 08 NT
5 Harat Stanistaw 12 Osemka O$wiecim 06 NT

Seria2z11,17:34

1 Nikolchenko Savelii 10 MOSIR Orka Kielce 12 NT
2 Stefanski Andrzej 13  Nika Sport Team Krakow 06 NT
3 Kubik Leon 13 Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 11 NT
4 Kupczyk Filip 11  UKS SP-149 +6dz 05 1:59.08
5 Zegnatek lgor 10  Tréjka Lodz 05 NT
6 Nieznanski Michat 06 Feniks Debica 08 NT
7 Ozga Ignacy 08 Feniks Debica 08 NT

Seria3z11,17:36

1 Kusy Jakub 12 Orlik Przeworsk 08 1:55.14
2 Gronski Antoni 08 Fala Niepotomice 06 1:51.04
3 Chmielecki Franciszek 11  Tréjka Lodz 05 1:47.99
4 Kedziora Wiktor 10 Fala Niepotomice 06 NW 1:45.83
5 Palmowski Jakub 11  UKS SP-149 t6dz 05 1:47.65
6 Lignos Stylianos 11  Gryf Debica 08 1:49.37
7 Rusin Mikotaj 10  Orlik Przeworsk 08 NW 1:53.91
8 Urbanczyk Oliwier 10 Jasien Sucha Besk. 06 1:55.94

Seria4z11,17:39

1 Zasada Szymon 10 Meduza Pajeczno 05 1:41.81
2 Suchodolski Maurycy 12 UKS SP-149 t6dz 05 1:40.71
3 Napidra Aleksander 12 UKS SP-149 t6dz 05 1:40.15
4 Konovalov Lev 12 Dynamo Odessa 1:38.22
5 Bylak Dawid 08 Vega Dobrodzien 07 1:39.97
6 Isser-Dryka Jakub 11 KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 12 1:40.39
7 Spott Szymon 11  Vega Dobrodzien 07 1:41.23
8 Mucha Kornel 12 Korona-Swim Kielce 12 1:43.99

Seria5z11,17:41

1 Kharchuk Danylo 10 Stoiev Team Rivne 1:36.32
2 Kowalczyk Bartosz 10 Korona-Swim Kielce 12 1:35.07
3 Lipka Piotr 10 Trojka Lodz 05 1:32.09
4 Sarna Bartlomiej 10 Jasien Sucha Besk. 06 1:31.23
5 Simicek Vaclav 08 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 1:31.94
6 Valantsevych Roman 11  Dynamo Odessa 1:34.10
7 Prus Oskar 10 Korona-Swim Kielce 12 1:36.18
8 Tabalov Danil 13  Dynamo Odessa 1:37.21
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Seria6z11,17:44

1 Wdowiak Jakub

2 Turbak Bartosz

3 Sarna Mateusz

4 Flis Bartosz

5 Hunek Pawet

6 Matek Kacper

7 Sobczyk Jan

8 Kaczmarek Mateusz

Seria7z11,17:46

1 Starachowski Maciej
2 Jaworski Szymon

3 Wieteska Nikodem
4 Jagietto Aleksander
5 Walerych Zbigniew
6 Ftaras Apostolos

7 Romantsov Kyrylo

8 Kubiak Pawet

Seria8z11,17:48

Olejarka Kacper
Stoma Karol
Minaf Jakub
Prus Adam
Czyzak Leon
Siranec Viktor
Svozil Jakub
Porada Antoni
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Seria9z11,17:50

1 Szyburski Artur

2 Siuda Jeremi

3 Misztal Olaf

4 Broczkowski Bogusz
5 Walerych Krzysztof
6 Ciaputa Michat

7 Wesecki Adrian

8 Osak Kacper

Seria 10z 11, 17:52

Nguyen Tien Thanh Adam
Starzycki Borys
Poberezhniuk Arsenii
Zaremba Igor

Kusz Franciszek
Cholewa Wojciech

Giru¢ Michat

Cis Wiktor
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Konkurencja 22, Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.

Delfin Tarnobrzeg
Jasien Sucha Besk.
Dragon Bedzin
MOSIR Orka Kielce
Fala Niepotomice
UKS SP-149 £ 6dz
Meduza Pajeczno

KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
UKS SP-149 t6dz
Ochota Warszawa
Trojka £6dz
Zabianka Gdansk
Ikar Stal Mielec
BOSIR Brzesko

UKS SP-149 t6dz

Orlik Przeworsk

Orlik Przeworsk
Plavecky Klub Novy Ji¢in
Meduza Pajeczno

Tréjka Lodz

Plavecky Klub Novy Ji¢in
Plavecky Klub Novy Ji¢in
UKS SP-149 £.6dz

Osemka Torun

AZS UMCS Lublin
Korona 1919 Krakow
Dragon Bedzin
Zabianka Gdansk
Unia Oswiecim
Osemka Os$wiecim
Unia Oswiecim

Plavecky Klub Novy Ji¢in
Unia O$wiecim

Dynamo Odessa
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Feniks Debica

Sparta Bitgoraj

Dragon Sosnowiec
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1:30.84
1:29.70
1:28.91
1:27.29
1:28.64
1:29.50
1:29.81
1:31.18

1:26.92
1:26.09
1:25.59
1:24.42
1:25.15
1:26.08
1:26.46
1:26.96

1:21.87
1:19.62
1:19.45
1:17.47
1:19.07
1:19.48
1:20.50
1:22.80

1:16.06
1:15.60
1:14.38
1:13.14
1:13.94
1:14.84
1:16.04
1:16.55

1:12.10
1:11.07
1:09.81
1:09.48
1:09.48
1:10.59
1:11.22
1:12.59
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Oswiecim, 17/12/2022

A_T éStYl Bijemy Rekordy pod Patronatem Pawta Korzeniowskiego

Konkurencja 22, Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny

Seriall z11,17:54

1 Zak Wiktor

2 Wojcik Antoni

3 Guzik Mikotaj

4 Loter Bartosz

5 Krupa Mateusz

6 Powierza Arkadiusz

7 Szczudio Przemystaw
8 Jasinski Kacper
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RMKS Rybnik

Sokot Rzeszow
Feniks Debica

Unia Oswiecim

AZS AWF Katowice
GIM 92 Ursynéw W-wa
Feniks Debica
Korona-Swim Kielce
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1:08.19
1:07.32
1:05.60
1:00.74
1:02.73
1:06.80
1:07.44
1:08.92
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